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Dear Sir,
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dated 8t November, 2023 in which the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the
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ACTIVE TIMES Wednesday 8 November 2023 g

PUBLIC NOTICE
Notice is hereby given to the Public that Mr. Ravish Mohd.
Ameen Shaikh, Residing at- Ten, Manor, Tal. & Dist. Palghar is the
present Owner of all that pieceand parcel of Flat bearing Flat No.
203, B Wing, known as “Fortune Solitaire” constructed on Survey
No. 129/2+3C+4C+5C, 85/A2, 85/5/1+2+3, Plot No. 12 situated at

MAHARASHTRA CORPORATION LIMITED
Regd. Office: - 907/908, Dev Plaza, S.V. Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai-400058. Tel. No.: 02267424815,
Website: www.mahacorp.in Email: mcl@visagar.com CIN: L71100MH1982PLC028750
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR

THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023 (% In lacs) Village Tembode, Tal. & Dist. Palghar. The previous owner of the m SBFC ‘ SBFc Finance Limited
PARTICULARS Quarter ended |Half Year ended| Quarter ended said Flat i.e. Mr. Shalam N. Shaikh has lost/misplaced the original
i 31.09.2023 | 30.09.2023 | 30.09.2022 | sale registered agreement of the said flat bearing No. PLR- Registered Office: Unit No. 103, First Floor, C&B Square, Sangam Complex, Village Chakala, Andheri- Kurla Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400059.
Total income from operations (net) 0.00 0.00 0.00 2701/2015, dtd. 02.06.2015 registered before the Sub-Registrar
Net Prof!t/(Luss) from ordlngry activities after tax -8.08 -29.76 -4.88 Palghar. All the persons are hereby informed not to deal or carry POSSSS|0N NOTICE
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax out any transaction with anyone on the basis of said missing (As per Rule 8(2) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002)
g’;‘j{y%g:g‘g’;i?a'ltems) 292'3:?8 zégg::g zség:gg document. Ifthe said missing document is traced or if anyone has Whereas the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of SBFC Finance Limited under the Securitization, Reconstruction of Financial Assets and
Reserves (exdluding Revaluafion Reserve as shown any sort of objection in respect of the above-said Flat contact at Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of the powers conferred under section 13 (12) read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest
in the Balance Sheet of previous year) _ _ _ below address. (Enforcement) rules 2002, issued Demand Notices upon the Borrowers/Co-borrowers mentioned below, to repay the amount mentioned in the
Eamings Per Share Date: 07/1 ,”2023 notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.
(before and after extraordinary items) (of Re. 2/- each) Offic;e -2 Classic Corner The borrower/Co-borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower/Co-borrowers and the public in general that
a) Basic: (0.01) (0.01) 0.00 Kacheri Road. Palah ! sd/ the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/ her under Section 13(4) of
b) Diluted: (0.01) (0.01) 0.00 acheri Road, Falghar, ar the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said rules on the below-mentioned dates.
Taluka & District Palghar, Adyv. Tahir A. Asar

The Borrower/Co-borrowers in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter & half
property will be subject to the charge of SBFC Finance Limited.

year ended 30th September, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI
(Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2018. The full format of the Un-Audited

Mob: 9226020797

Name and Address of Borrowers & Amount demanded in

Financial Results for the quarter & half year ended 30th September, 2023 are available on the website of A inti i i . N
BSE Limited - www.bseindia.com where the securities of the Company are listed and is also available on MPF SYSTEMS LIMITED Date of Demand Notice Doscription of Property(ies) & Date of Passession Possession Notice (Rs.)
the website of the Company - mcl.visagar.com odown No. Unite No. B 136, Ansa Industrial Estate, Saki Vihar Road, Sakinaka,Andheri(E i i i _
For Maharashira Corporation Linited G i B1 i Saki Vi Saki i(E) 1. Jayesh Shiv Sagar Yadav, All the piece and parcel of property bearing FLAT NO. 103, | Rs. 2886043/~ (Rupees
or Maharashtra Gorporation Limited Mumbai City MH 400072 INDIA CIN: L65999MH1993PLC287894 H No 1298, Devi Pada, Nr Devi Temple, ADMEASURING 400 SQ. FT. (CARPET AREA) ON THE 1STFLOOR, | Twenty  Eight  Lakh(s)
Place: Mumbai (Tilokchand Kothari) UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2023 Gokhiware, Vasai East, VASAI, Thane, "A" WING, OF THE BUILDING KNOWN AS "SHREE RADHA | Eighty Six Thousand Forty
& ~ Director Standalone (in lacs) MAHARASHTRA - 401208. KRISHNA DHAM CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LIMITED", | Three Only) as on 2nd
nde Ended Ended ended ended Loan No. 11100007860DH (PR00685913) g AL, - :
MUDRA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 30.09.2023|30.06.2023 | 30.09.2022 | 30.09.2022 | 31.03.2023 2/2/2, SITUATED AT GANESH TEMPLE GOKHIVIRE LAKE
- op y, CIN: LE599IMH1994PLC079222 . Total Income from operations (el 5.00 1.00 1.20 1.20 OFFGOKHIVIRE RDNR VASAI MAHARASHTRA 401208,
Regd Office: 3° Flr., Vaastu Darshan, "B" Wing, Azad Rd., Andheri (E), Mumbai-400 069. - —
Tel. No. 022 - 61919293 Email : mudrafinancial.1994@gmail.com website : www.mudrafinancial.net ze: g“":‘t// ((LL"SS)) ffrom or(i;ﬁary ac;"""":fs be;ore:ax ggg; :Zliz g;g; :gg;; :222; Date of Possession: 06-November-2023
et Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax . 3 5 . . — — - - - - -
STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period befors € The Borrower’s attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured
QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30™ SEPTEMBER, 2023 et Profit / (Loss) for the peried before tax
0 (after Extraordinary items) (3.66) (6.14) (2.73) (8.37) (8.85) assets.
Quarter Year to date figures| Corresponding Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax . . Sd/-
- for the current |3 months ended (after Extraordinary items) (3.66) (6.14) (2.73) (8.37) (8.85) Place: Vasai (Al.lt'hOI'IZed fol_cer)
. ending . . N y
Particulars 3092023 | Periodending |in previous year Paid up Equity Share Capitl Date: 08/11/2023 SBFC Finance Limited.
N 30.9.2023 30.9.2022 .
(Unaudited) y y (Face Value Rs. 10/- per Equity Share) 17.01 17.01 17.01 17.01 17.01
. (Unaudited) (Unaudited) Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as
Total Income from operations 2257 49.60 21.06 shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year) (148.35) | (14469) | (138.06)|  (138.06) | (138.55)
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Eamings Per Share (before extraordinary items) = =
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary ltems) 6.62 23.37 9.65 (of Rs.gm/_ each) v REeLIANCe Rellal‘lce Asset Reconstructlon CO- Ltdl
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax Basic : ‘Asset Reconstruction Reliance Centre, 11th Floor, North Side, R-Tech Park, Western Express Highway, Goregaon (East), Mumbai-400063
fter Exceptional and/or Extraordi It 6.62 23.37 9.65 Diluted: -
after Excopfional andior Extraordinary ems) o — NOTICE FOR SALE OF SECURED ASSETS [See Rule 6(2) read with rule 8(6)]
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) . . e . ! R N
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) 013 13.16 737 (of Rs. 10/- each) E-Auction Sale Notice forl Sale Of. Immovable Assets underthg Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security
Total Comprehensive Income for the period Basic Intelreslt Act, 2002lread with prowlsolto Rule 8 (6) ofthe Sgcunty Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 o
[Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period Diluted : Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immovable/movable
(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Notes : o B properties mortgaged/hypothecated to the Secured Creditor, the physical possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Secured Creditor.
Income (after tax)] 0.13 13.16 737 ;; %eevféfvé’ﬁrs/ﬁﬁmi\jg%?:nha‘/? begnbreg]rgu‘;\::(%r%classnled ‘gﬂgfﬁ‘:\% fgiceissaafyrﬂoved by the Board of Directors at their That, Religare Housing Development Finance Corporation Ltd. has vide Assignment Agreement dated 29.03.2019 assigned the financial
i gs o Sore (T ) o 010000 | e ot o o ovnber 7. 2. s o et nd S Sepentr 225 v bon st || 5950 o et o i RO T 0 i o e e e o
arnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- eacl to limited review by the Auditors . - )
(for continuing and discontinuing operation) 3) The company operates in only one of the segment and therefore disclosure under IndAS 108 "Operating Segment" is not creditorand lawfully entitled to recover the entire contractual dues.
1. Basic: 0.003 0.26 0.15 required. Therefore, the undersigned Authorised Officer of Reliance Asset Reconstruction Company Ltd., hereby give you notice of 15 days that the below
2. Diluted: _ _ 0.003 026 _ 015 For MPF Systems Limited mentioned mortgaged properties shall be sold by the undersigned by way of E-auction on “As is where is”, “As is what is”, and “Whatever there is”
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Sd/- on 15.12.2023, for recovery of amount mentioned in demand notice u/s 13(2) plus future interestand cost due to Reliance Asset Reconstruction
Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, ) Lokanath Suryanarayan Mishra|| | company Limited as a trustee of RARC 059 (RHDFCL HL) Trust Secured Creditor from mentioned borrowers/mortgagers. The reserve price and
2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Place : Mumbai Director th t d it (EMD der:
Exchange(s) and the listed entity. (URL of the fiings). s Francia S Loy | [LDate: 7th November, 2023 DIN: 03364948 e eamest money deposit (EMD) areas under: oo orioN OF MORTGAGED PROPERTY:
or Mudra Financial Services Limite TR n
. . . Reserve Price
Place - Mumbai Dipen Maheshwari SAMYAK CORPORATION LIMITED Borrowers name, Property Details, demand notice and possession date END
ace . Mumbal
Dated : 7" November, 2023 Managing Director (DIN: 03148904) CIN: L51219MH1985PLC265766 i i i i iddhi
Registered Office: Room No. 18, Kailash Darshan, Hansoti Lane, Cama Lane, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai-400086 ggntraLn Cﬁumlzg Yadzrl]vDS/ uSS#mg ! Yati av aRd Sléh'\? ava!lBﬁan!rz:jm xdavTVI:I/o S'cln:qram ﬁumiloﬁg?‘;‘rmg R'/:? A':‘” 17028 |th| Rs.
Corporate Office: 504, B wing, Statesman House, 148 Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001 inayak Chawl Ganesh Dev, Shiv Sena Lane, Anand Nagar Bhayander West, Thane Maharashira-401101 Also At: Flat No. 102, First | g 000/-
% SANTOSH FINE - FAB LIMITED Website: www.greencommercial.in Email id: roc.greencommercial@gmail.com Floor, “Kanha Apartment”,Moje Chinchani Taluk Dahanu,Palghar, Thane Maharashtra, Property: All piece and parcel of property |-
. . : ! bearing Flat No.102, First Floor, Building Known as “Kanha Apartment” C.T.S. No. 59, Moje Chinchani Taluk Dahanu, Palghar, | Rs.
SANTOSH 113, Sanjay Building No 6, Mittal Estate, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 059 (Amount in Lacs)| || Thane, Maharashtra (Admeasuring About 585 Sq. Fts.), Demand Notice: Rs. 10,02,686.88/(Rupees Ten Lakh Two Thousand Six | 99,900/~
vt Ph no. 022- 28504758/2471 , Website : www.santoshgroup.in 30092023 | 30.09.2022 | 31.03.2023 Hundred Eighty Six & Paise Eighty Eight Only) As On 13.11.2018 Plus Future Interest & Costs. Possession Date: 31-May-2023
CIN : U7115MH1981PLC025443 | ) 30.09.2023 | 30.06.2023 | 30.09.2022 | “-\ year | Halfyear year - -
Extract of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter N Particulars Qtrended | Qtrended | Qtrended | "o o1 ended ended Inspection of Property :11.12.2023 from 11.00 A.M. to 02.00 P.M.
— . Last date for bid submission :13.12.2023 till 3.00 PM
and half year ended 30.09.2023 % In lakhs i L L L L L Audited Date of e-auction :15.12.2023 hetween 11.00 AM to 1 P.M. with extension of 5 minutes each
Quarter Half Year Quarter 1. | Total Income from Operations 12.62 28.47 115.47 41.09 6,007.66 6,059.50 - - - - -
ended ended ended 2. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before 352 18.79 67.38 2231 102.50 108.77 TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE: 1.The property shall not be sold below the reserve price and sale is subject to the confirmation by RARC as a
Particulars 30.09.2023 | 30.09.2023 | 30.09.2022 Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary secured creditor. 2. E-auction will be conducted ONLINE through M/s. C1 INDIA PVT LTD at Plot No 68 Gurgaon Haryana pin Code 122003.
i i il items) . . 3. Before participating in E- auction, the intending bidders should hold a valid e-mail id and register their names at portal www.bankeauctions.com
Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited 3. Eeft Profit / é'—OSSE) for mel peg?d 352 18.79 67.38 22.31 102.50 108.77| | and gettheir User ID and password from M/s. C1 INDIAPVTLTD.). 4.Prospective bidders may avail online training on E-Auction from M/s. C1
Total income from operations (net) 282.40 629.74 517.64 E;?;grd};‘;nyﬁe;;, xceptional - andior INDIA PVT LTD,, (Contact Person : Mr. Vinod Chauhan on Mobile +91 9813887931, Delhi@ctindia.com or Support@bankeauctions.com
Net PrQﬁt / (Loss) for the pe‘nod (pefore Tax, 4 [ Net Profit/ (Loss) for e period after tax 263 15.28 1985 1791 7584 8152 (Helpline No 7291981124,25,2§). 5_.Earnest Money.Deposn (EMD) shall be deposne_d through RTGS/NEFT fund t_ra_nsfgrto Current Account No.
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (30.20) (42.05) 1.45 (after Exceptional andlor Extraordinary 6742557088 Name of the Bank: Indian Bank Branch: Santacruz West Branch Mumbai, 400054, Name of the Beneficiary: RARC 059 (RHDFCL HL)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax items) Trust, IFSC Code: IDIB000S010. Please note that the Cheques/Demand Draft shall not be accepted towards EMD. 6.The Bids below reserve price
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (30.20) (42.05) 1.45 5. |Total Comprehensive Income for the 263 15.28 49.85 17.91 75.84 81.52 apd/orwithout EM!JamountshaII‘not be accepted. ‘Bidd.ers may improvgtheirfynher bid amount in multiple of Rs.5090 perlot. 7. The succelssful
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax period  [Comprising Profit / (Loss) bidder shall deposit 25% of the bid amount/sale price (including EMD) immediately after declaration of successful bidder. The successful bidder
(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) (20.53) (29.30) 1.45 f(%rrfgreehgﬁgic\)g hgacféae té)gerﬁ;gg)] i ¥(v)iI(ligsggiii;e?lzlS?iizzgos/i;fe?::ti)l\j/: rgl(l)zzggz:fspi:gfugii;ginEIJ/ISdee;ﬁlsgg?r}Sii:; tzofl'ﬁzcEl\rllallt)ioanrr?(f)ﬁzfcsfsifrlljel‘»Si:(::(izgfl?l' Itf)izzgﬁss\lsvfiﬁl t?(idg;[lrfsgtsi
Total hensive | for th i i ’ S
otal Comprehensive Income for the period 6. | Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.|  1,000.00| 100000  714.90| 1,000.00 714901 1000000 \ithoutinterest, after the closure of the E-auction sale proceedings within Seven days. 10.The particulars given by the Authorized Officer are
[Comprising Profit /(Loss) for the period (after tax) 10/) tated to the best of his knowledge. belief and ds. Authorized Officer shall not b ible isstatement ssion etc. 11
and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] (20.53) (29.30) 145 || [7 [Reserves  (excluding  Revaluation 89.36| | Statedtothe bestorhis knowledge, bellet anc records. Authorized Utticer sniall not be responsib'e for any error, misstatement or omission etc. 1.
. - . Reserv hown in the Audi The undersigned Authorized Officer has the absolute right and discretion to accept or reject any bid or adjourn/postpone/cancel the sale or modify
Equity Share Capital (Paid Up) 352.46 352.46 352.46 eserve) as sho the Audited
Less: Calls in Arrears ( On 305400 Share) © :16) © :16) © :16) Balance Sheet of the previous year any terms and conditions of the sale without any prior notice or assigning any reasons. 12.The bidders should make discreet enquiries as regards
- . : : : - 3 to charge/encumbrances/statutory dues on the property and should satisfy themselves about the title, extent, quality of the property before
- 8. | Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for
Net Paid-up Capital ) 343.30 343.30 343.30 comilm?ing and discg(nmued operatio)n(s)- submitting their bid. No claim of whatsoever nature regarding charges, encumbrances over the property and any other matter etc., shall be
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as 1. Basic: entertained after submission of the online bid. 13.As per records available, the undersigned have no information about any encumbrance on the
sEhow_n in g‘e gﬁlanc(% theet )(:tf preg!ous ytear) ) - - - - 2. Diluted: 0.026 0153 0.697 0179 1.061 0815) | properties as on the date of this notice. 14. Any arrears, dues, taxes, VAT, TDS, GST, charges on the property whether statutory or otherwise
arnings Fer share (before extraordinary iems otes: . . o ) including stamp duty/registration fees on sale of property shall be borne by the purchaser only.
(of Rs. 10 /- each) 1. Ine abovs is an extractof e detatled format of quarterand hal year onded \n-Audited Financial Resutsflod with he Stock |1 o any other information, please contact at 18001039711 /18602664111/18003099711 may be contacted.
(|) Basic (058) (083) 004 Xchanges under regulation or the : ( I§ Ing gn er DISC OSU.TE equiremen S) f eguiations, . Ine tull forma s
(il Diluted (0.58) (0.83) 004 of the quarter and half year ended Un-Audited Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and STATUTORY 15 DAYS’ NOTICE UNDER RULE 6(2), 8(6) & 9(1) OF THE SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES, 2002
. . . . : : the listed entity. ) o o . The Borrower/Co-Borrowers/guarantors/mortgagers are hereby notified to pay the sum as mentioned above, along with up to date interest and
Ee;rglngfoF;er Sh;zre (after extraordinary items) 2 Z?ceohnggﬁgp%ﬂcﬂ sﬁ:gﬂ"b/e Igissf;ylggé?jl lfy"mg;hsegfsg’?ogﬁgge or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in| | ancillary expenses before E- auction, failing which the e- auction of mortgaged property mentioned above shall take place and balance dues if any shall
(9 B S. 10 /- eac ) 0.58 0.83 0.04 3. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS') prescribed under section be recovered with interest/cost. In Gase of no bid received in the auction sale on the date fixed for auction, the secured creditor shall be at liberty to sale
(') asic (0.58) (0.83) . 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing this property by way of private treaty on or above the reserve price fixed above to any prospective buyer. Borrower/Co-Borrowers/ Guarantors/
(ii) Diluted (0.58) (0.83) 0.04 Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) and SEBI circular dated 05th July, 2016. Mortgagers are hereby called upon to SHIFT/REMOVE ALL HOUSEHOLD ARTICLES / PERSONAL BELONGINGS IF ANY LYING IN THE REPOSSESSED
. : : " 4. The above results have been reviewed and recommended to the Board of Directors by the Audit Committee and subsequently | | PROPERTY, as per Panchnama/Inventory report prepared at the time of taking possession of the mortgaged property, within 7 (seven) days from the
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Yearly Results filed approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Monday, 06" November, 2023. These resuts have been subjected | | gatq of this noticpe Onfailure to shift hops/ehgld aﬂicl%s/personal belongings v%i?hin stipulated period 0? 7%sevpen)pdzgys fromthe Siate of)thisy notice, the
with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure to limited review by statutory auditors who have expressed an unqualified opinion. : ) PR A S ; e ’
Requirements) Requlations. 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Results F d on behalf of company shall be constrained to remove/shift / dispose off the same on “as is where is, as is what is and whatever there is basis” at Borrower/Co-
qui ilabl ) tghu Slt Y Exch u bsito Vi ub ’ z q Cy ult Samvak C‘:Jrra:raan tir:iteod Borrowers/guarantors/mortgagers risk, responsibilities & cost. Company shall not be responsible for any claim raised by any party in this regard.
Wzb:{:' able S‘;Ztosigm%% . xchange websile viz. www.bseindia.com and Lompanys yakbor sg.| | Place : MUMBAI, Date : 08.11.2023 Authorised Officer - Reliance Asset Reconstruction Co. Ltd.,
. . Priya Rawat " — " - -
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors | | pate: 06.11.2023 Director Note: Amount paid if any after issuance of Demand Notice under S(_echun 13(2_) of_SARFAESI Act, 2002,
Sd/-| | Piace: Mumbai DIN: 09809132 would be reckoned for ascertaining the dues payable at the time of realization/settlement.
Santosh R Tulsiyan
Place: Mumbai Managing Director
e T PR DTS SHRIRAM HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

Head Office: Level -3, Wockhardt Towers, East Wing C-2 Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East),
Mumbai 400 051; Tel: 022 4241 0400, 022 4060 3100 ; Website: http://www.shriramhousing.in
Reg. Off: Office No.123, Angappa Naicken Street, Chennai-600 001; Branch Off: Building 7 | 7th Floor | 772,

PUBLIC NOTICE
Member of public to take notice that
my clients MRS. MINAL JIGNESH
SHAH and MRS. SHWETAL HETAL

; Solitaire Corporate Park | Guru Hargovind Singhji Marg | Chakala | Andheri (East) | Mumbai - 400 093
SHAH are the owners and in use
i i i — Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd
ecupation. possession of (e ploi E q APPENDIX-1V-A [BIZITEIEC L EG]] SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES
Mir- (284850 Sq. M), siuated ai| || EJHIEEIS  (FORMERLY KNOWN AS EQUITAS FINANCE LTD) . . — — .
Survey No. 217/B/Plot 79 to 83, of : Registered Office : No.769, Spencer Plaza, 4th Floor, Phase-II, Anna Salai, Chennai - 600002. E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Inmovable Assets under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security
revenue Village - Pelhar, Tal Vasai, i isi i
Dist Paighar and his name IS DEMAND NOTICE - NOTICE UNDER SECTION 13 (2) OF THE SARFAESI ACT, 2002 Interest Act, 2002 read with provision to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. o _
225;2{'9?3 al:d tohtf,ef/,;fd ?.;::roarggs NOTI@E is herebxgiventhat the following borroyver/s have availed loan frqm Equitas Housing Finance Limjted (EHFL) / Equitas Finance @imited (EFL) Notice is hereby given to the pL!bIIC n ger_leral .and n p.art.lcular o the BF)I’I’OWBI’/S an.d Guaran.tor/s that the below described |mrr.10vable.pr0pert|es
Accordingly to my clients the said| [/ Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd (ESFB). The said borrower/s had/have failed to pay Installments and their loan account has been classified as Non-| [ mortgaged/ charged to The Shriram Housing Finance Limited, The Physical possession of which have been taken by the Authorized Officer of The
land is free from all encumbrance Performing Asset as per the guidelines issued by RBI. The details of the secured immovable propert/ties, loan and the amounts outstanding as on Shriram Housing Finance Limted, will be sold on “As is where is”, “As is what is” and “Whatever there is” basis in e-auction for recovery of the balance
and permission of construction is date payable by the borrower/s are mentioned below. The borrower(s) and the public in general are informed that the undersigned being the . ) o . ’ . . )
tco'tb?\/l re;]gularlzeg fl_rlt()thasalijlrar Authorized Officer, the secured creditor has initiated action against the following borrower(s) under the provisions of the SARFAESI Act, 2002 and not | | due to The Shriram Housing Finance Limited from the Borrowers And Guarantors, as mentioned in the table. Details of Borrowers and Guarantors, amount
ity Mahanagar Falika hence It any|  Rto deal with the said property. on failure to repay the outstanding dues indicated against their names within 60 (Sixty) days of this notice, the it i i i i
ﬁﬁ:’_ggt htzi’t\ﬁenggaar;rs:stdiar:nr]eg;er:;%héf undersigned will exercise any one or more of the powers under sub-section (4) of Section 13 of the SARFAESI Act including power to take possession dUE,TShOI'thAeSCJIptlon Ofl the !mmov_able property and encumbrances known thereon, possession type, reserve price and earnest money deposit, Date
said land then intimate me in writing of the property/ies and sell the same and fime of Auction are also given as:
HITESH D. CHAUBE ADVOCATE, i Name of Borrowers Date & Amount A . Earnest Mone! Date & | Contact Person
Office No. C/24, Aakanksha SR Name of the Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s) 1;22’:?;;: Description of Secured Asset Co-Borrowers/ / 0f 13(2) Degcrlpllt:n of Reserve Price (Rs.) Deposit Detail! Time of| and Inspection
Commercial Complex, Achole NO NAME OF THE BRANCH, (Immovable Property) i roperty & Bid Increment i i
Road, Nallasopara (), Dist Palghar ( ) Amount perty Guarantors/Mortgagers Demand Notice (EMD) Details. | Auction date
B R e S o e BRANCH - Lonavala 26-08-2023 |All that piece and parcel of the land bearing Milkat no. 338|] | 1. M. Jitendra Kumar Singh Rs.2209433/- | FlatNo. 205, 2nd |  Rs.18,93500/- | EMD amount to be| 12th | Suneet Patil And
about the same, failing which it will Loan No- SELONVL0349678 & admeasuring area 1152 sq.ft. i.e. 107.06 sq.mtr. On village Asalpada, f | Borrower (Rupees Twenty Floor, (Rupees Eighteen Lakh | deposited by way of | Dec. Mob. No.
be presumed that there is no claim BORROWER - Mr. Rohan Sanjay Shende | 197867 |Taluka karja, District Raigad within the limits of Group Grampanchayat| I | 2. Mrs. Meera Jitendra Singh Two Lakhs Nine | admeasuring | Ninety Three and Five | RTGS/ NEFT to the | 2023 | 9930148607
and clear title certificate of the said ; Aasal Taluka Karjat, District RaigadProperty of Gajanan Co-B )
land will be issued to my client GUARANTOR - Mrs. Suwarna Sanjay : ' 0-borrower Thousand Four | 34.66 Sq. Mtrs. Hundred Onl account details
; ot S ShendeProperty of Santosh ShendeRoadRoadSituated at within the ) : : ) undred Only) ) ] and
such claim and objections received Shende AR . D . A-402, Plot No -53, Sunrise CHS, carpet area, in t dh i
thereafter shall be deemed to have Sub-Registration District of Karjat and registration District of Raigad. Sector 18. Kamothe. 410209 Hundred & p : mentioned Nerein | Time. | popraq patka
been waived. _ - ’ ’ i the buildin . below:
Sd/- Date - 08.11.2023 Authorized officer, Thirty Three Known as ngi” Bid Increment: 11.00 Mob No.
Adv. Hitesh D. Chaubey | [ Place - Raigad Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd § | Also At — 948,Ramgaon Cholapur Only) as on Crest Rs.10,000/- and in BANK NAME- AXIS | am. | 9519415477
Ramgaon, Palahipatti, Varanasi 10/05/2023 Apartment” such multiples BANK LIMITED | 1o
PREMCO GLOBAL LTD Pindra, Uttar Pradesh 221208 under reference partment, BRANCH- BANDRA | 01.00
. being co Property
Regd. Office: Urmi Estate, Tower A, 11th Floor, 95-Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel (W) Mumbai 400013 of Loan Account KURLA MPLEX, | p.m. .
CIN : L18100MH1986PLC040911 CODE : 530331 Also at - Flat no. 205, Hill Crest No. constructed Plot MUMBAI Inspection Date:
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 31T SEPTEMBER, 2023. Rs.InLacg)| | Apartment S. No. 175, Plot No. 22, | SHLHTHNE00O0 |  NO- 22 lying Earnest Money BANK ACCOUNT 8th Dec 2023,
s. In Lacs o . T ing si Deposit (EMD) (Rs. ]
STANDALONE CONSOUDATED _—___ Mamdapur, Karjat- 410101 771 Demand be:ralgdsg::tr(ie:gon I: 1 ;9 353)/(/ )| No- Gurrent Account Time. 11.00 A.m.
Sr. ) Half Year | Half Year | Year Half Year | Half Year Year i $.1,69,00U/-/- N 0 . t0 1.00 p.m.
N Particulars Quarter Ended Ended | Ended | Ended Quarer Ended Ended | Ended | Enced | | And Also At- SHREYA SECURITY Motice Survey No.and | (Rupees One Lakh | 911020045677633
30.00.2023 30,0623 | 30062022 | 30.09.2023 | 30.09.2022 31.03.2023[30.09.2023{30.06.2023  30.08.2022 | 30092023 | 30092022 31.032028| | <epvicES.- Through Propriet 17052023 | pecaNo. 175 at | & .
Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited /\GES- Through Froprietor (0 109, 4L | Eighty Nine Thousand | g g ¢ coDE-
L. Total Income From Operations ( Net ) 1702.97 | 1,490.13 | 1,334.06| 3,193.10 | 3,394.07 |7,085.982,400.55 | 2,463.80 | 1,569.51 | 4,864.35 | 4,230.47| 9,334.15| | Mr. Jitendra Kumar Singh Village ~ Three Hundred and | 11180000230
2.| Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax 204.68 | 239.17 158.49| 443.85 379.33 [1,134.80 | 271.35| 376.12 7390 | 64747 293.84 | 1,102.25 Shop No. D-001, Ahinsa CHS, Plot Mamdapur, Fifty only)
after Extraordinary activities No. V2, Sector-18, Kamothe, Taluka Karjat,
3.| Net Profit/ (Lo_ss) for the period after tax 165.27 | 186.64 | 123.51| 351.91 30252 | 894.52| 212.77 | 306.30| 132.66 | 519.07 300.87| 943.91 410209 District and Last Date f
(after Extraordinary items) - o ) ast Date for
4. Total Comprehensive Income for the period | 163.79 | 186.34 | 123.21| 350.13 | 324.29 | 926.92| 211.29| 306.00| 132.36| 517.29 331.64| 976.31 Date of Po§sessmn & D|V|S|0r1 Ba|gad Submission of EMD:
[Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period Possession Type 'fmq W}m'“ the | 41th Dec, 2023, Time
(after tax) and other Comprehensive 22/09/2023 - Physical Possession jurisdiction of 10.00 a.m. to 05.00
Income (after tax)] Sub- Registrar
5.| Equity Share Capital 33048 | 330.48 330.48| 330.48 330.48 | 330.48| 33048 | 330.48| 33048 | 330.48 330.48| 33048| | Encumbrances known| Not Known Kariat p.m
6.| Reserves ( excluding Revaluation Reserves R R 714264 1053655 anjat
as shown in the Balance Sheet) e o For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, bid form, fraining & others may also visit website of Shriram Housing Finance Limited at
7. ﬁi:’!{)‘gtm::;e d(gifszzn1tﬁ]3:§h)535ic : 5.00 565 374 1065 015| 2707 eaa| 927| 39a| 1571 932| 2854| | http://shriramhousing.in/e-auction-Residential provided in the Shriram Housing Finance Limited website.
operations) (in Rs) Diluted : 5.00 5.65 374 1065 915| 27.07| 644 9.27 394 | 15.71 9.32| 28.54| | STATUTORY 30 DAYS SALENOTICE FOR SALE UNDER RULE 8(6) AS PER AMENDED SARFAESI ACT, 2002.
The mortgagors/borrowers are given a last chance to pay the total dues with further interest before auction, failing which secured assets will be sold as per
Note : ahove schedule.
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI . . .
(Listing obligation and disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly / Annual financial Results are available on the stock By order of the board The mortgagors/horrowers are Request to take back all movable items which are inside the property.
Exchange website. (www.bseindia.com) and Company website (www.premcoglobal.com) . Premco Global Ltd.| | NB: Please note that the secured creditor is going to issue the sale notice to all the Borrowers/ Guarantors/ Mortgagors by speed/ registered post. In case
2. The Board of Directors approved Payment of 2nd Interim Dividend of Rs.3/- per share of Rs.10 each (30%) for the financial year 2023-2024 sd/-| | thesameis notreceived by any of the parties, then this publication of sale notice may be treated as a substituted mode of service.
Ashok B. Harjani - K : N
Place : Mumbai Managing Director Place : Mamdapur-Karjat _Sd/- AUt_hons,ed OﬁIC?r .
Date : 6th November, 2023 DIN - 00725890 | Date :08-11-2023 Shriram Housing Finance Limited
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Notice is hereby given to the public
at large that my client M/S KATYAYANI
TELECINE EQUIPMENT MKTG. CO.
through its Proprietor MR. NITIN
RAMESH SHENOY has legally,
seized, possessed an Industrial
premises bearing Unit No.218 more
particularly described in the Schedule
hereunder (hereinafter referred to as
the said Unit). My client confirms that
previous Deed of Transfer dated
14th February, 1995 made and
entered between MR. RAVINDRA
PANDURANG TAKBHATE “the
Seller” therein with M/S VELSONS
PLASTIC INDUSTRIES “the
Purchaser” therein in respect of said
Unit was misplaced and not traceable
even after diligent search made by
my client and he has already taken
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All the rights, title, interest and R.08%.%03% e S S R I R S R S W SR SR Sk, AR R SR e e e Ao
ponete i sl pemees | | e v S S 0 T S T i S ., S0 S5 T 4 Ty
about 263 Sq. Ft. (Carpet) on T — SiferrR At @Tee TaieatE ATE. 9%, ATt duTfie fihar At areheTehl W, U, wie, vy, Shuwdl aie ggih, diel Yo, 3 A
Second Floor of the Industrial Estate ra MBS A TEERE W AR,
known as “TIRUPATI INDUSTRIAL

ESTATE” of the registered society
known as “TIRUPATI INDUSTRIAL
PREMISES CO-OP. SOCIETY
LIMITED” situated at Subhash
Nagar, Bhandup Village Road,
Bhandup (West), Mumbai- 400 078,
lying and being at C.T.S. No. 300
(Part) of Village Bhandup in the
Registration District and Sub District
of Mumbai City and Mumbai
Suburban, Taluka Kurla.

Mumbai, dated this 8th day of
November, 2023.

Sd/-
(Bhakti Bhate)
Advocate
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